
2023/2024 Holiday Schedule

2023/2024 School Year: Tuesday, September 5, 2023- Friday, June 28, 2024
2024 Summer Program: Monday, July 1, 2024-Thursday, August 29, 2024

Kids Campus will be closed the following days

Columbus Day Monday October 9,2023

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2023

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 24, 2023

Christmas Eve(Observed) Friday *Close @ 3pm* December 22, 2023

Christmas Day Monday December 25,2023

New Years Eve (Observed) Friday *Close at 3pm* December 29,2023

New Years Day Monday January 1, 2024

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024

Presidents Day Monday February 19, 2024

Staff Development Day Friday March 29, 2024

Memorial Day Monday May 27,2024

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024

Day after Independence Day Friday July 5, 2024

Fall Prep Day Friday August 30, 2024

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024

Closures/Early Dismissals Due to Inclement Weather/Emergency
Kids Campus will send a Text Alert and Email Announcement via the Preschool2Me APP


